
2020 Kumi Benefit Ride - 34 mile route

Miles Increment Notes
0.00 0.00 START - Castro Valley United Methodist Church parking lot
0.05 0.05 Turn right onto Wisteria St
0.08 0.03 Turn right onto Somerset Ave
0.53 0.45 Turn right onto Santa Maria Ave
0.96 0.43 Turn left onto Castro Valley Blvd
6.14 5.18 Continue onto Dublin Canyon Rd
9.59 3.45 Continue onto Canyon Way
9.76 0.17 Turn right onto Stoneridge Mall Rd
10.25 0.49 Turn right onto Springdale Ave
10.42 0.17 Turn left onto Stoneridge Dr
11.93 1.51 Turn left onto Willow Rd
12.55 0.62 Go through BART parking lot, and under BART tracks
12.56 0.01 Enter Iron Horse Regional Trail
13.22 0.66 Cross Dublin Blvd and continue on Iron Horse Regional Trail
13.76 0.54 Cross Dougherty Rd and continue on Iron Horse Regional Trail
14.04 0.28 Turn right onto Alamo Creek Trail
14.57 0.53 Cross Amador Valley Blvd, turn left, and continue on Alamo Creek Trail
15.15 0.58 Alamo Creek Park - WATER/RESTROOM STOP
15.66 0.51 Sharp right when bike trail splits
16.05 0.39 Turn left onto Bent Creek Dr
16.36 0.31 Turn right onto Old Ranch Rd
16.59 0.23 Turn right onto Dougherty Rd
18.06 1.47 Turn right onto Amador Valley Blvd
18.48 0.42 Turn right onto Iron Horse Regional Trail
20.55 2.07 Turn left onto Pine Valley Rd
21.53 0.98 Cross San Ramon Valley Blvd, enter Grace UMC - REST STOP
21.53 0.00 Turn right onto San Ramon Valley Blvd
24.59 3.06 Turn right onto Dublin Canyon Rd
29.72 5.13 Continue onto E Castro Valley Blvd
33.56 3.84 Turn right onto Wisteria St
33.96 0.40 Turn right into Castro Valley United Methodist Church
34.09 0.13 Destination - CONGRATULATIONS!


